
  

  

  

 भौतिक अनुसंधान प्रयोगशाला 

Physical Research Laboratory 

(भारि सरकार, अंिररक्ष तिभाग की यूतनट) 

(A Unit of Dept. of Space, Govt. of India) 

निरंगपुरा,  अहमदाबाद - 380009 

Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009 

 

तनतिदा सूचना (दो भाग तनतिदा) 

Tender Notice (TWO PART TENDER) 

 

पीआरएल/क्रय/जीटी-05/25-26                                                           तदनांक Date21/07/2025  

PRL/PURCHASE/GT-05/25-26 

  

निदेशक, भौनिक अिुसंधाि प्रयोगशाला, अहमदाबाद निम्ननलखिि के नलए केवल डाक/कूरियि द्वािा दो भागो ं (भाग-I: 

िकिीकी एवं वानिखिक बोली औि भाग-II मूल्य बोली) में कोटेशि आमंनिि कििे हैं। 

The Director, Physical Research Laboratory, Ahmedabad invites quotation in TWO- PART (Part-
I: Technical & Commercial Bid & Part -II Price Bid) by Post/Courier only for the following.  

 

इचु्छक नवके्रिाओ ंको सीलबंद नलफाफे में कोटेशि जमा कििा होगा नजसमें भाग-I: िकिीकी एवं वानिखिक बोली औि 

भाग-II: मूल्य बोली शानमल हो; सभी प्रकाि से पूिण िकिीकी नवविि, पैम्फलेट औि कैटलॉग सनहि। बोनलयााँ केवल 

डाक/कूरियि के माध्यम से ही जमा की जािी हैं।  

Interested vendors should submit quotations in sealed envelope containing Part-I: Technical & 
Commercial Bid & Part -II Price Bid; complete in all respects with technical specifications, 
including pamphlets and catalogues. Bids are to be submitted through post/courier only.  

 

क्र.सं. 

Sr. 

No   

बोली संख्या 

Bid No. 

मदो ंका तििरण 

Item Description 

तनयि तिति 

और समय 

Due Date 

and Time 

01  PRAA 2024000168-01 6K x 6K सीसीडी नडटेक्टि के नलए सीसीडी 

डर ाइव नियंिक इलेक्टर ॉनिक्स [मािा; 1 

संख्या] 

CCD DRIVE CONTROLLER 

ELECTRONICS FOR 6K X6K CCD 

DETECTOR [ Qty: 1 no.] 

14-08-2025 

को 16:00 बजे 

  

कृपया अपिी बोली संख्या (Bid No.) एवं नियि निनि (Due Date) सनहि कोटेशि (नियि निनि से पहले) केवल 

डाक/कुरियि द्वािा उपिोक्त पिे पि भेजें। 

Send us your quotation with bid. No. and due date (BEFORE DUE DATE) by POST/Courier 

ONLY at address aforementioned. 

 

अनधक जािकािी के नलए संलग्न दस्तावेजो ंको देिें। 

Please refer to the enclosures for more information. 

             

          

 

          प्रधान, क्रय और भंडार 

             Head, Purchase & Stores 

 

 

 

  


